Releases - March 18, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

172126
319036
317519
173641
291314
270469
169583
225160
294230
317522
321373
289221
275517
217781
283680
179145
151880
222694

Vickers
Renner
Phillips
Gill
Vickers
Salyer
Mudd
Morgan
Fields
Morris
Howard
Lovett
Johnson
Daniels
Dailey
Bowling
Dawson
Mathis

Michael

Juanita

Anthony

Naaman

Beatrice Lynn
Nicholas Bartlett
Thomas J
Jonathan G
Thomas Levoy
Skye

Melissa

Kylen Shane

Larandance LaSean
Allen

Dyna Lynn
Timothy D
Robert F

Christopher Brian

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Rockcastle County Detention Center

Wayne County Detention Center
Kentucky State Reformatory
Simpson County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Nelson County Jail

Clark County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Webster County Jail

Webster County Jail

Laurel County Detention Center
Graves County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Clark County Detention Center
Harlan County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Bell County Forestry Camp

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



